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Negative
Number
(Start)

Negative
Number
(Stop)

Caption/
Descripti
on

Restricti
ons

Caption/
Descripti
on Notes

Work
Order
Number

Client/R
equester

Unit/Dep
artment

Photogra
pher

Date Amount Film
Type

Film
Size

Photo/R
epro

Addition
al Info

96-
2940

Sheet
music
cover,
"Seat
Yourse
lf"

3731 Hughe
s

CH ET 08/02/
1996

1 CS 35mm P

96-
2941

96-
2952

Stamp
s

3808 Geraci NPM 08/199
6

12 CS 35mm R

96-
2953

96-
2960

Photo
by
Louis
Flecke
nstein

3453 Delane
y

Photo
Hist

ET 08/199
6

8 BW 4x5 R

96-
2961

96-
2982

Stamp
s

3811 Geraci NPM div 22 CS 35mm P

96-
2983

96-
3053

Star
Spangl
e
Banner
,
conser
vation

3529 Locke HF ET 08/199
6

71 CS 35mm P

96-
3054

"Math
Instru
ments"
exhibit

3150 Marsh
all

PP&D EL 08/199
6

1 CS 35mm P

96-
3054

"Math
Instru
ments"
exhibit

3150 Marsh
all

PP&D EL 08/199
6

1 rl BW 35mm P

96-
3055

96-
3058

Wood
used
by
Lincoln
,
lantern

3195 Ruben
stein

Pol His EL 06/199
6

4 BW 4x5 P

96-
3055

96-
3058

Wood
used
by
Lincoln
,
lantern

3195 Ruben
stein

Pol HIs EL 06/199
6

4 CT 4x5 P
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96-
3059

Pocket
Surgic
al
Case
(cat.
#1055
88)

2931 Chelni
ck

Med
Sci

RWS 07/199
6

1 rl BW 120m
m

P

96-
3060

Pocket
Surgic
al
Case

(CS
96-
2870)

2931 Chelni
ck

Med
Sci

RWS 07/199
6

1 rl CT 120m
m

P

96-
3061

96-
3068

Assort
ed
Guitars

Also
see
(96-
3339,
96-
3340)

3515 Garner Lemels
on Ctr

EL 07/199
6

8 BW 4x5 P

96-
3061

96-
3068

Assort
ed
Guitars

3515 Garner Lemels
on Ctr

EL 07/199
6

8 CT 4x5 P

96-
3069

96-
3071

Assort
ed
Guitars

3834 McCull
ough

Cult
Hist

EL 07/199
6

3 BW 120m
m

P

96-
3072

96-
3073

Assort
ed
Guitars

3834 McCull
ough

Cult
Hist

EL 07/199
6

2 CT 120m
m

P

96-
3074

Gen.
Sherid
an's
Horse,
"Winch
ester"

3660 Statski SI Mag RV 07/199
6

1 rl CT 120m
m

P

96-
3075

96-
3077

Tipi
Installa
tion at
A&I
Buildin
g

3674 Dewey NMAI RV 07/199
6

3 CN 35mm P

96-
3078

96-
3146

Intl.
Gallery
Exhibit:
"Artists
at
Work"

3588 Alexan
der

Intl
Gallery

RV 07/199
6

69 CS 35mm P

96-
3147

96-
3160

Beldbr
ow

3711 Wood Soc
His

ET 08/02/
1996

14 BW 4x5 R
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96-
3161

96-
3163

Paint
by
numbe
r

3794 Shayt Com L AC 08/199
6

3 BW 4x5 R

96-
3164

96-
3168

bk
covers,
Childs,
1897,
Maule
seed,
etc

3628 Wolan
sk

PD&L 08/12/
1996

5 CT 4x5 P

96-
3174

96-
3175

Robert
& John
Garrett

3899 Burstei
n

His
Tech

div 2 CT 4x5 P

96-
3169

96-
3173,
96-
3176

mining
lamps,
tombst
one,
etc

3899 Burstei
n

His
Tech

div 6 BW 4x5 R

96-
3177

96-
3178

Grand
Canyo
n

3782 Cox OSIA ET 08/16/
1996

2 BW 4x5 R

96-
3179

96-
3182

Albert
Schatz
, Jonas
Salk,
Bing
Crosby
, Elvis
Presle
y

3737 Seeger Sci
Med &
Society

ET 08/16/
1996

4 BW 4x5 R

96-
3183

96-
3184

Amer.
Ornitho
logists
Union,
William
Dutche
r &
Son

3784 Cox OSIA ET 08/16/
1996

2 BW 4x5 R

96-
3185

96-
3188

Eskimo
Pie

3904 Simmo
n

AC LG 08/199
6

4 CS 35mm R

96-
3189

96-
3190

Tiger
Lily,
Tiger
Flower

3892 Wolan
ski

Produc
t Deve

LG 08/199
6

2 CT 4x5 R

96-
3191

96-
3206

Mining 3951 Burstei
n

Hist of
Tech

08/199
6

16 BW 4x5 R

96-
3207

96-
3217

Mining 3950 Burstei
n

Hist of
Tech

08/199
6

11 BW 4x5 R
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96-
3218

96-
3248

Gilbret
h Coll.

3441 Burstei
n

Hist of
Tech

ET 08/199
6

31 BW 4x5 R

96-
3249

96-
3252

SI
Cat's
Calend
ar
(sheet
music)

3687 Alexan
der

PD&L LG 08/199
6

4 CT 4x5 R

96-
3253

96-
3263

Adies
Compa
nion to
the
flower
barchin
[[?]]
Ornam
ental

3893 Chase PD&L LG 08/199
6

CT 4x5 R

96-
3264

CNN
Talkba
ck Live
w/Oly
mpic
Team
Memb
ers

340 Lee ITS JT 08/01/
1996

1 rl BW 35mm P

96-
3265

CNN
Talkba
ck Live
w/Oly
mpic
Team
Memb
ers

346 Lee ITS JT 08/01/
1996

1 rl CN 35mm P

96-
3266

96-
3270

STC
Discov
ery
Deck
Activity
Cards
Project

3650 Track
man

NSRC EL 08/199
6

5 rls BW 35mm P

96-
3271

96-
3275

Firewo
rks on
the
Mall,
July 4,
1996

Restric
ted

JT 07/04/
1996

5 CS 35mm P
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96-
3276

96-
3279

Hopper
Collecti
on

96-
3277
Neg -
97-
4155
CT
*SEE
96-
3595
96076
8

3940 Kueble
r

AC ET 08/26/
1996

4 BW 4x5 R

96-
3280

"Bo
Diddle
y" by
A.
Straub
er

3834 Habers
tich

AC ET 08/26/
1996

1 BW 4x5 R
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The mission of the Smithsonian is the increase and diffusion of knowledge - shaping the future by preserving our
heritage, discovering new knowledge, and sharing our resources with the world. Founded in 1846, the
Smithsonian is the world's largest museum and research complex, consisting of 19 museums and galleries, the
National Zoological Park, and nine research facilities.Become an active part of our mission through the
Transcription Center. Together, we are discovering secrets hidden deep inside our collections that illuminate our
history and our world.

Join us!
The Transcription Center: https://transcription.si.edu
On Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/SmithsonianTranscriptionCenter
On Twitter: @TranscribeSI
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Smithsonian Institution: www.si.edu
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